	/2			1 . 1.11 11 1.1	P*
NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services.	(wet a Jarios) . /	Mittle/	4721	
Date In: 06 1/201) 17:27/	Jeb description		Date &Time (Completed .	Done py
Ref No: MPA JALL 1901965/4	SAS e-filling	•			¥E
Veh North (DV), 7	E-mail (b)dia	thrs, AIC thrs)			11:
UOA PC/11/2011 18.55	I-Motor Clair	m Porm	LM 1010	276-001	06/11/201
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs	TP (brs)	SOUTH PROPERTY.	17153
OD TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo	aded	1		3 (3.4)
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksp		
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (manifestamenta artas turbulome	Tolt	Fax	
TP Particulars: Veh No. SC	E.9726L	. INC(.)/Non-INC	2().	
Owner / Driver: (112		Tel:	•)
Policy No: () Pe	riod: ()	Cover Type:	()
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Tlu)
	Note-Est. Status (0%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-100	[M] ·
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,0	000 ()/\$2,000	()	and the second second	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Character.
Considerable Services and Servi	公司出版的問題	建筑为朱沙 斯	#EXIONITE ASIO	34.14.2.3.3.4.	Br. Million
() Walk-In Gustomar : Customors Info	the second name of the last of	nlidential & St	rictly NO refer	of repairer.	- p
() Total Less Case : to e-mail Insur-			······································	**	· · · ·
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	YES()/I	40()11	owing Cot (month brightness	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
tentinus saidaus culcinites conscionis	现然现的知识	Web Year No.	al foliation of the	ON THE PARTY	artinont by
The state of the s	Courtesy Car ()		·	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.))			-,
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$	3000] () ,	1		
Infurý:	,				
		PRIVATE PRIVAT		No. 12 (Color	MICHARD .
STATES ASSESSED ASSESSED AND ASSESSED ASSESSEDA ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSEDA	WACKS WAS THE TAXABLE TO	ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	ACCARTINATE STEERING		•
					• v president
1100001101	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		MANAGARA SA	AND LONG	(a) (a) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b
MM1908931		TOX OF SHIPE	的制物的研究	Approximation of the second	SAMPLING A BYSU'DIN
องที่เกิดเรื่อนก็ระบบกับคระวัน (2.15)	344.2660	1) AR 1 Apoldent 2) DA 1 Demage	Assessment (5100)		
iver/Owner:		4) PT : Follow-T	broatch Survey	\$12	0
ntact No:	•	A Urre . W. Haust T	brough Survey (Res	ef 10 Jan 2000	
		6) TR: Ra-larper	otion	37 316	
rnaged Portion:	*	7) NI : Idau DA	onal Services:-		
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		OD!	Cer/Tpt Allowent		5
Cheened by (Engl-th-Charge):	····	*Not Hansir C	p-endination	\$1	
ditors comments in		12.10 - YELL I CO.	elr Inspection lect Expess Coordi	ation 3	10
Ti		TP (NII) 1 Th	Man INC) equins	Inc.	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS
2/3:		Involve dated		Fee Charged Fee Charged	STATISTICS.
فاراك في المساحد		Involce dated			

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GtA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

A LET THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/11/2019 17:27
Date Of Accident	05/11/2019 18:55
Exact Location Of Accident	TELOK BLANGAH ROAD B/F WEST COAST HIGHWAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
经基本证明 A SECOND TO THE PARTY OF THE D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	PC500T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	EML TRANSPORT SERVICE PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201003462H
Email Address	EMLTPT06@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93842408
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93842408
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	211CDI/3665
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	BUS
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5111888615
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CLARENCE AIETH WONG QING QIANG
NRIC No	S9420055E
Date Of Birth	10/06/1994
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/01/2016
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93842408
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-93842408

EMLTPT06@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 129 KIM TIAN ROAD

#08-127

Postcode

160129

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

574

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLE9726L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA FIT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LOH YONG JIE

NRIC/Passport Number

S8431780B

Contact Number

96343775

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME: :

GENDER: :

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

-Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Reporting Centre

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT OR 05 W 2019 AT ABOUT 18:55 HB 1 WB AT TELE ROAD 10 WARDR CITY J WAR AT 17th CPR CAME of 3 UK 9776 Jan 74th RADKH of 74th 8010 CAR 74th TIME of WAY 14th CUBIL OF 74th 8010 CAR 74th DECLARATION We declar terming particulars are true in every respect. 6 11 19	H166 WA
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT ON 05 W 2019 AT ABOUT 18:55 HES I WAS AT THE ROPO TOWNERS CITY I WAS AT THE COULD MOT RAIL SUL 9776 John Toke KROKER & I COULD MOT RAIL TIME & WAT THE RABLE OF THE SOID COR THEN WE declaration. We declaration. We declaration to the county of the county o	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT ON 05 1 2019 AT ABOUT 18:55 HBS 1 WBS AT THE ROBTO TOWNBROR CITY J WBR BT THE CIRC LANK A SUL 9776 JOHN TWE PROBLEM A J COULD MOT RATE THAT THE LAND OF THE SOID COR THEN WE decly TERMINING particulars are true in every respect.	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT ON 05 1 2019 AT ABOUT 18:55 HBS 1 WBS AT THE ROBTO TOWNBROR CITY J WBR BT THE CIRC LANK A SUL 9776 JOHN TWE PROBLEM A J COULD MOT RATE THAT THE LAND OF THE SOID COR THEN WE decly TERMINING particulars are true in every respect.	T
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT ON 05 M 2019 AT ABOUT 18:55 HRS I WOR AT IN ROATO TOWARDS CITY I WOR AT THE CIR CANK A SUK 9736 L JOHN THE BROKK & I COULD NOT RAC TIME & HTT THE RUBLL OF THE 80TO COR THEN CICLARATION Ve decision terramental particulars are true in every fespect.	
ON 05 M 2019 AT ABOUT 18:55 HES I WAS AT THE ROOT TOWNERS CITY I WAS AT THE COR CANK OF SUK 9736 Jam Tokk BROKK & I COULD ROOT RAD TIME of WAT THE RUBL OF THE SOID COR THAT OF THE SOID COR THAT OF THE SOID COR THAT SOID COR THAT SOID COR THAT SOID COR THE SOID COR THAT SOID COR THA	1261
ON 05 M 2019 AT ABOUT 18:55 HES I WAS AT THE ROOT TOWNERS CITY I WAS AT THE COR CANK OF SUK 9736 Jam Tokk BROKK & I COULD ROOT RAD TIME of WAT THE RUBL OF THE SOID COR THAT OF THE SOID COR THAT OF THE SOID COR THAT SOID COR THAT SOID COR THAT SOID COR THE SOID COR THAT SOID COR THA	
CLARATION (e declar the through particulars are true in every respect.	OK BLANG
CLARATION The declar the three particulars are true in every respect.	A CAR
CLARATION le declar file during particulars are true in every respect.	Aci ou
Ve declare the Aurenoing particulars are true in every respect.	ALL.
We declare the Adversoing particulars are true in every respect.	
Ve declare the Aures oing particulars are true in every respect.	
Ve declare the days going particulars are true in every respect.	
Ve declare the days going particulars are true in every respect.	
ve declare the toy going particulars are true in every respect.	
e declare the Advise oing particulars are true in every respect.	
ve declare the toy going particulars are true in every respect.	
We declare the Aures oing particulars are true in every respect.	
de declare the Adversoing particulars are true in every respect.	
e declare the Adversoing particulars are true in every respect.	
e declare the Advise oing particulars are true in every respect.	
e declare the Advise oing particulars are true in every respect.	
/e declare the three oing particulars are true in every respect.	
We declare the Aures oing particulars are true in every respect.	
Ve declare the Aurenoing particulars are true in every respect.	
Ve declare the Aurenoing particulars are true in every respect.	
We declare the torget oing particulars are true in every respect.	
() sg (s)	
100 mg (-50)	18
Driver's Signature 16:55 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	gnature
te & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:	110/1902

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

	LOCA	ATION: Telok Blogsh' Rd before going by west coast h	ighway.
	1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: PC 500 T DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC INCAC CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5 111888615 - 2000 13	
	12	d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE	
, v		OlMAKE & MODEL: Mexceder Benz 211CD1/366	
		TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPVAVAT LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OT	HERSP
		9) VEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE / SOMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	tii
		h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: . WORKER	8
20		I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
	2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	111
	-	ANAME: Emil transport Spring Ptg Itd (MALE / FED	VALE)
		DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:	AND COLORS
		c) ADDRESS:	
energy A		* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	11
WW of p	ussan asz	DRIVER '	
Circledia		a) NAME: Clarence are word of the (MACE / FEA	MALE
		STATISTICAL STATES	12408
(1)	,	C)ADDRESS: BIE 129 Icm tour Rd -AOY-12+	
		*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (10 / 06 / 1984) (DD/MM/YYYY) .	
		e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	7
		FIDATE OF DRIVING PASC OSTITUDE	- 69
	4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (XE	37 NO)
	100	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:	100
•	5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	
		b) ROAD SURFACE: OBY / WET LOTHERS	20020000
	6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NO)	V.
3	7.	a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES (NO)	73
		IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
	₿,	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
the of pa	semour	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:	
(Indudin	obliver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
(,	1	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTICONTACTI	1000
	9.	Hands	fit
\$ his of b	45th notin	FO 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
(Includir			4 3775
7	V	VIII MINICYTING ASSPORTS STATES OF CONTACT STATES	1 1
LV)	14 86	
		11 II I	

email = Emltptob@gmail.com

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1070276 Policy No. GST Registrati 5111888615 Vehicle No. PCSCOT Certificate No. 5111888615-000013 Policyholder Name EML TRANSPORT SERVICE PTE. LTD. Policyholder Ni Product Code FLEET MASTER INSURANCE Cover Type Comprehensive Loading Contact No. (Mobile) 93842408 Contact No. (Office) Contact No. (Hi Email Address Special Remark eCode * No Yes n No Yes eCode Reason NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire P Accident Details Report Date 06/11/2019 17:44 Accident Report Within 24 hrs. Yes Accident Type Date of Accident 05/11/2019 Time of Accident hhimm 18:55 Country of Acc Reporting Centre Orange Force ICM No. Accident Location TELOK BLANGAH ROAD B/F WEST COAST HIGHWAY **▽** Total Excess Applicable Excess Type Per Accident Windscreen Excess 100,00 OD Standard Excess TP Standard Excess 1:500.00 2,000.00 VIED OD Excess YIED TP Excess Driver is Cover 1000.00 0.00 Additional Excess Total OD Excess Applicable Total TP Excess Applicable 1,500.00 3000.00 P Benefits **▽** GST Registered Information GST Registration Date **GST** Registered 09/0 Yes GST Registration No. 201003462H **GST Status Verified** Yes. Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 141 MIDDLE ROAD Address 2 #06-06 GSM BUILDING Address 3 Address Type Singapore address Post Code Address 4 Related Policy Number 5111886540 Unit No. ▽ OI Driver Info Driver Name Unnamed Driver **Driver Type** Unnamed Driver Unnamed driver Name CLARENCE ALETH WONG QING (Driver NRIC S9420055E Driver DOB Driving Experis Register Date of Driver License 05/01/2016 Driver Age Contact No.(Office) Contact No.IH Contact No. (Mobile) 93842408 Address 1 BLK 129 #06-127 Address 2 KIM TIAN ROAD Address 3 Address 4 SINGAPORE 160129 Address Type Foreign address Post Code Unit No. Does he own a Singapore Yes - No Driver Vehicle No. PCSDOT Driver Insurer Registered car? Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Any injury? 0 mg Yes - No Modification History Claim 001 Insured
 Name Claim Type * OD-MX Contact Contact No. (Mobile) 92779277 01 Vehicle PC! Email Address Claim Description PC500T / SLE9726L ON 5 Nov 2019 Preferred Proference Fully at Fault Workshop Bonuer No. Yes Finalisation GIA report Received ▼ Repair Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Claim Date Registered 06/11/2019 17:51 Close ROSLI WAHAB Report Taken By Print AK letter

Save Submit

Attachment

Accident No. MT/1070376 Claim No. 001 Yes No Upload Date 05/11/2019 17:53 Last Doc. Received Confider Path * Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen ٠ NO Clear Please Select * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Message Read Attachment List Attachment Category Urgency NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:53 Normal Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:53 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:S3 Photos Nurmal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:53 Photos Normal Ph NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Normal Photos 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:53 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Normal S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:53 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:52 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:52 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:52 Normal Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:52 Photos Normal NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:52 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:52 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:52 Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:52 Photos Normal Ph NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:52 NRIC/ Driv NRIC/ Driving License Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:52 NRIC/ DHI NRIC/ Driving License Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:52 NRIC/ Driving License NRIC/ Driv ACC IN NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 17:52 SAS Normal 5 Video List Uploaded By/Date Folder Date File Name Display in New Window Scan and uploading

Continue

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 Change Language Change Password · Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. 5111888615 Date of Accident 05/11/2019 17:25 Vehicle No.(For Motor) PC500T Certificate Number Search Policyholder Name Policyholder Product Certificate Vehicle Insured Object Commence Date Cover Type Policy No. Expiry Date Number No. EML 5111888615-000013 TRANSPORT SERVICE PTE, LTD, 5111888615 201003462H Comprehensive PC500T PC500T 13/08/2019 12/08/2020



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR	VEHICLES	(THIRD PARTY	RISKS AND	COMPENSATION	ACT (CHAPTER 189)
				COMPENSATION	
		ACT, 1987 (M			Message forester

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5111888615-000013

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

: PC500T

: 13 Aug 2019

: 12 Aug 2020

Cover : Comprehensive

: EML TRANSPORT SERVICE PTE. LTD.

: WDB90661325249322

- 6. Limitations as to Use*
 - (a) Use for the carriage of passengers in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 - (b) Limited to carry 14 passengers

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (Other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
 - Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

GEOGRAPHICAL LIMIT		WITHIN THE REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE ONLY
EXCESS (SECTION I)		5\$2,000
EXCESS (SECTION II)	14	5\$1,500
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	- 3	5\$100
INSURE WITH COE	92	NO .
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY		N/A
SUM INSURED	;	MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE LESS RESIDUAL COE/ PARF VALUE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: NLE INSURANCE AGENCIES PTE LTD (00000614580)

Date of Issue

: 13 Aug 2019 18:04 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive



Enquire Vehicle Registration Details

Owner Particulars

NRIC/Passport

/Company Cert

201003462H

No.:

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner Name:

EML TRANSPORT SERVICE PTE. LTD.

Registered

Address:

141 MIDDLE ROAD #06-06 GSM BUILDING SINGAPORE 188976

Mailing Address:

Birth Date:

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.:

PC500T

Previous Vehicle

No.:

Effective Date of

Ownership:

08 Mar 2019

Original Regn Date: 17 Apr 2009

Registration Date:

17 Apr 2009

Year of

Manufacture:

2007

Vehicle Type:

Private Hire (Chauffeur) Bus/Coach/Minibus

Vehicle Scheme:

Public Service Vehicle (Others)

Vehicle

Attachment 1:

Air-Conditioned

Vehicle

Attachment 2:

Vehicle

Attachment 3:

MERCEDES BENZ

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

211CDI/3665

Primary Colour:

White

Secondary Colour:

Passenger

Capacity:

14

Chassis No.:

WDB9066132S249322

Engine No.:

64698551482993

Engine Capacity

2148 cc/-

/Power Rating: Maximum Power

Output:

Propellant:

Diesel

Max Unladen Weight:

2400 kg

Maximum Laden Weight:

3350 kg

Open Market

Value:

\$57,422,00

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

Minimum PARF

Benefit:

No. of Transfers:

1

IU Label No.:

1550232466

COE No .:

2009050107000129W

COE Expiry Date:

16 Apr 2024

COE Category:

E - Open Category

COE Registration

Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

Quota Premium

(QP) / Prevailing Quota Premium: \$7,326.00/-

PQP Paid:

\$13,380.00

QP (Regn Cat):

\$7,302.00

OPC Cash Rebate

Eligibility:

No

QP during COE Bidding Exercise:

\$7,326.00

Additional

Registration Fee

5.00 %

Rate:

Actual ARF Paid:

\$2,872.00

Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date:

16 Apr 2029

CO2 Emission:

CO Emission:

HC Emission:

NOx Emission:

PM Emission:

Message:

This is a public service vehicle.